SUNDAY SERVERS SCHEDULE        FEBRUARY, 2017
	SUNDAY
	4
	11
	18
	25
	

	9:30 AM
	N. LIVELY
R. LIVELY
W. MAZARIEGOS/

CHUN


	J. GALES
J. DARNELL

L. VALE
	G. SUNDRUP
C. COWANS

C. CURTIN
	J. GOOD
S. PRINCE

M. DATTILO
	

	11:30 AM


	L. PFEIFFER
S. BRIGGS

A. DUNN
	L. SCHNEIDER
S. ROBERTS

S. DUDLEY
	S. WHITMER
H. HANKS

A. LAY
	J. ROTH
A. BASS

E. CRAWFORD
	


